
Page 1 to 3

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011236-2024 

Not applicable

Amendment to Cyber, Safeguards and Advisory work FTS
notice

Department for Science, Innovation & Technology

F14: Notice for changes or additional information

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-011236
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0438d1  
Published 8 April 2024, 11:23am

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Department for Science, Innovation & Technology

London

Email

iain.puddephatt@dsit.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/department-for-science-innovation-and-

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011236-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011236-2024
mailto:iain.puddephatt@dsit.gov.uk
EXTLINK


Page 2 to 3

technology

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Amendment to Cyber, Safeguards and Advisory work FTS notice

II.1.2) Main CPV code

73000000 - Research and development services and related consultancy services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

This Corrigendum is a transparency notice, to update a change in Time & Value of a
Contract. 

The new end date is 25/04/24, and the new value is £293,151.00.

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.6) Original notice reference

Notice number: 2024/S 000-004425

EXTLINK
/Notice/004425-2024


Page 3 to 3

Section VII. Changes

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

II.1.7) Total value

Instead of

Text

£195,434

Read

Text

£293,151

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name and addresses

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.6) Original notice reference

	Section VII. Changes
	VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice


		2025-12-14T16:16:03+0000
	TCPDF




